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Results
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 12.36 2017-05-24 Sean Reimer, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 12.10 2016-05-25 Seth Gray, Turtleford

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Reimer, Sean 1a_es Laird Middle School 12.36 q 1
 2 Barnett, Jonathan Holy Rosary High School 13.04 q 2
 3 Misponas, Joshia 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 13.36 q 1
 4 Leslie, Jayven 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.59 q 1
 5 Wood, Marshall 1a_glaslyn Central School 14.13 13.99 q 1
 6 Cox, Tristan 1a_maidstone High School 14.04 q 2
 6 Iron, Francis 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 14.04 q 2
 8 Snell, Caleb 1a_maidstone High School 14.14 q 1
 9 Becotte, Cameron 1a_h. Hardcastle School 14.55 14.45 2
 10 Larre, Landon 1a_st. Walburg School 14.62 14.61 1
 11 Ecker, Nicholas 1a_ernie Studer School 15.13 2
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Results
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 12.36 2017-05-24 Sean Reimer, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 12.10 2016-05-25 Seth Gray, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Reimer, Sean 1a_es Laird Middle School 12.36 12.57  
82 Barnett, Jonathan Holy Rosary High School 13.04 13.27  
63 Wood, Marshall 1a_glaslyn Central School 13.99 13.35  
54 Misponas, Joshia 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 13.36 13.52  
45 Leslie, Jayven 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.59 13.83  
36 Cox, Tristan 1a_maidstone High School 14.04 14.09  
27 Iron, Francis 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 14.04 14.21  
18 Snell, Caleb 1a_maidstone High School 14.14 14.72  
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Results
 Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 27.67 2017-05-24 Jayven Leslie, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 25.72 2015 Cole Stephens, ES Laird

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Leslie, Jayven 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 27.73 q 2
 2 Barnett, Jonathan Holy Rosary High School 28.30 q 2
 3 Misponas, Joshia 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 28.71 q 1
 4 Temple, Kade 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 29.91 q 1
 5 Larre, Landon 1a_st. Walburg School 31.37 31.75 q 2
 6 Rosin, Chase 1a_hillmond School 32.64 q 2
 7 Cole, Tyne 1a_h. Hardcastle School 32.74 32.84 q 1
 8 Alcrow, Drake 1a_valley View School 32.87 q 1
 9 Ostensoe, Rocco 1a_neilburg Composite School 33.44 2
 10 Orchison, Tyson 1a_h. Hardcastle School 33.12 33.45 2
 11 Desjarlais, Quentin 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 33.67 1
 12 Wagmann, Mckenzie 1a_goodsoil Central School 35.31 1
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Results
 Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 27.67 2017-05-24 Jayven Leslie, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 25.72 2015 Cole Stephens, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Leslie, Jayven 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 27.73 27.67  
82 Barnett, Jonathan Holy Rosary High School 28.30 28.40  
63 Misponas, Joshia 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 28.71 29.10  
54 Temple, Kade 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 29.91 30.31  
45 Larre, Landon 1a_st. Walburg School 31.75 31.80  
36 Alcrow, Drake 1a_valley View School 32.87 32.46  
27 Cole, Tyne 1a_h. Hardcastle School 32.84 33.05  
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Results
 Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 1:05.65 2017-05-24 Joshia Misponas, Minahik
NWHSAA Distr: 58.75 2016-05-25 Carson Stang, Jonas Sampson

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Misponas, Joshia 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 1:05.65 2
82 Feist, Rylan Holy Rosary High School 1:07.34 1
63 Hartman, Dagger 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 1:08.03 2
54 Labrash, Xandyn 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1:10.01 1
45 Hanson, Jeremy 1a_st. Walburg School 1:13.50 1:10.74 1
36 Larre, Landon 1a_st. Walburg School 1:11.19 1:11.20 1
27 Troesch, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 1:17.69 1:13.77 1
18 Desjarlais, Quentin 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1:15.96 2
 9 Twidale, Blake 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1:16.62 2
 10 Ostensoe, Rocco 1a_neilburg Composite School 1:17.46 1
 11 Edwards, Logan 1a_lashburn High School 1:29.67 1
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 Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 2:32.88 2017-05-24 Josh Medemach, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 2:17.79 2016-05-25 Carson Stang, Jonas Sampson

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Medemach, Josh 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 2:32.88 1
82 Temple, Kade 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 2:34.42 1
63 Brown, Jax Holy Rosary High School 2:34.47 2
54 Conacher, Hudson Holy Rosary High School 2:34.61 2
45 Larre, Coby 1a_st. Walburg School 2:52.03 2:50.17 1
36 Anderson, Reid 1a_lashburn High School 2:52.26 1
27 Troesch, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 3:09.21 2:58.58 1
18 Ostensoe, Rocco 1a_neilburg Composite School 3:04.42 1
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Results
 Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 5:23.11 2017-05-24 Kade Temple, Jonas Sampson
NWHSAA Distr: 4:50.85 2016-05-25 Carson Stang, Jonas Sampson

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Temple, Kade 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 5:23.11 2
82 McDuff, Caleb St. Joseph 5:24.03 1
63 Holmstrom, Lance 1a_college Park 5:28.97 1
54 Anderson, Reid 1a_lashburn High School 5:31.26 1
45 Larre, Coby 1a_st. Walburg School 5:56.16 5:38.13 1
36 Sanderson, John Holy Rosary High School 5:49.27 2
27 Hanson, Jeremy 1a_st. Walburg School 6:04.45 5:50.80 1

.50 8 Cathcart, Aydin 1a_hillmond School 5:52.81 1

.50 8 Koop, Avery 1a_glaslyn Central School 6:31.07 5:52.81 1
 10 Zuckotski, Nicholas Dorintosh 5:56.74 1
 11 Neidermaier, Kyle 1a_pierceland Central School 5:59.21 2
 12 Ahenakew, Landon 1a_rossignol High School 6:48.07 2
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Results
 Boys 3000 Meter Run Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 11:36.72 2017-05-23 Harvey McAdam, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 10:54.08 2016-05-24 Dawson Smith, Lashburn

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 McAdam, Harvey 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 11:36.72  
82 McDuff, Caleb St. Joseph 11:50.40  
63 Medemach, Josh 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 12:30.16  
54 Hanson, Jeremy 1a_st. Walburg School 12:11.42 12:39.29  
45 Walsh, Barrett 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 12:41.61  
36 Cathcart, Aydin 1a_hillmond School 13:17.66  
27 Wagmann, Mckenzie 1a_goodsoil Central School 15:09.39  
18 McKee, Grant 1a_turtleford Community School15:38.05 16:08.62  
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Results
 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 16.83 2017-05-23 Zen Bosch, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 15.78 2013 Dawson Guest, ES Laird

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Bosch, Zen 1a_es Laird Middle School 16.83 q 1
 2 Snell, Caleb 1a_maidstone High School 17.79 q 2
 3 Lange, Joseph 1a_goodsoil Central School 19.04 q 2
 4 Palen, Ethan 1a_paradise High School 19.74 19.10 q 2
 5 Neidermaier, Kyle 1a_pierceland Central School 19.45 q 1
 6 Poole, Nevin 1a_h. Hardcastle School 20.41 19.89 q 2
 7 Cox, Tristan 1a_maidstone High School 20.03 q 1
 8 Koop, Avery 1a_glaslyn Central School 18.48 20.32 q 1
 9 O'Grady, Jared 1a_neilburg Composite School 23.11 2
 10 Hunt, Carson 1a_goodsoil Central School 23.97 1



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:50 PM  2017-05-25  Page 84
Lions Park

Results
 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 16.83 2017-05-23 Zen Bosch, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 15.78 2013 Dawson Guest, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Bosch, Zen 1a_es Laird Middle School 16.83 16.99  
82 Snell, Caleb 1a_maidstone High School 17.79 17.16  
63 Cox, Tristan 1a_maidstone High School 20.03 18.77  
54 Neidermaier, Kyle 1a_pierceland Central School 19.45 18.88  
45 Lange, Joseph 1a_goodsoil Central School 19.04 20.21  
36 Poole, Nevin 1a_h. Hardcastle School 19.89 20.43  
27 Palen, Ethan 1a_paradise High School 19.10 20.86  
18 Koop, Avery 1a_glaslyn Central School 20.32 21.53  



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:50 PM  2017-05-25  Page 85
Lions Park

Results
 Boys High Jump Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 1.65m 2017-05-24 Jake Fleming, Holy Rosary
NWHSAA Distr: 1.65m 2017-05-24 Jake Fleming, Holy Rosary

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Fleming, Jake Holy Rosary High School 1.65m  
82 Bertelson, James Father Gorman 1.57m  
63 Bosch, Zen 1a_es Laird Middle School 1.48m  

.5034 Cathcart, Aydin 1a_hillmond School 1.40m  

.5034 Palen, Ethan 1a_paradise High School 1.35m 1.40m  

.5034 Snell, Caleb 1a_maidstone High School 1.40m  

.5034 Burt, Lee 1a_maidstone High School 1.40m  

.25 8 Wood, Marshall 1a_glaslyn Central School 1.25m 1.35m  

.25 8 Temple, Kade 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1.35m  

.25 8 Yole, Michael 1a_rossignol High School 1.35m  

.25 8 Durocher, Austyn 1a_glaslyn Central School 1.40m 1.35m  
 12 Chandler, Peyton 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 1.25m  
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Results
 Boys Long Jump Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 5.28m 2017-05-24 Sean Reimer, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 5.28m 2017-05-24 Sean Reimer, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Reimer, Sean 1a_es Laird Middle School 5.28m  
82 Misponas, Joshia 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 4.75m  
63 Brown, Jax Holy Rosary High School 4.69m  
54 Snell, Caleb 1a_maidstone High School 4.47m  
45 Becotte, Cameron 1a_h. Hardcastle School 4.14m 4.30m  
36 Cox, Tristan 1a_maidstone High School 4.29m  
27 Burt, Lee 1a_maidstone High School 4.21m  
18 Wolfe, Clayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 4.04m 4.13m  
 9 Yole, Michael 1a_rossignol High School 3.98m  
 10 Angus, Dayton 1a_turtleford Community School 3.86m 3.93m  
 11 Gonie, Brodie 1a_pierceland Central School 3.85m  
 12 Lange, Joseph 1a_goodsoil Central School 3.59m  
 13 Kenny, Frederick 1a_rossignol High School 3.27m  
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Results
 Boys Triple Jump Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 10.86m 2017-05-24 Sean Reimer, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 10.86m 2017-05-24 Sean Reimer, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Reimer, Sean 1a_es Laird Middle School 10.86m  
82 Feist, Rylan Holy Rosary High School 10.19m  
63 Bertelson, James Father Gorman 9.70m  
54 Jetzke, Adam 1a_st. Walburg School 8.70m 9.31m  
45 Yole, Michael 1a_rossignol High School 9.12m  
36 Angus, Dayton 1a_turtleford Community School 8.54m 9.06m  
27 Augustin, Riley 1a_st. Walburg School 8.48m 8.98m  
18 Irwin, Carson 1a_maidstone High School 8.77m  
 9 Iron, Francis 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 8.72m  
 10 Rosin, Chase 1a_hillmond School 8.61m  
 11 Neidermaier, Kyle 1a_pierceland Central School 8.26m  
 12 Crookedneck, Nate 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 7.59m  
 13 Wagmann, Mckenzie 1a_goodsoil Central School 7.43m  
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Results
 Boys Shot Put Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 10.99m 2017-05-24 Sean Reimer, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 12.10m 2013 Braiden Vidal, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Reimer, Sean 1a_es Laird Middle School 10.99m  
82 Ecker, Nicholas 1a_ernie Studer School 10.92m  
63 Barnett, Jonathan Holy Rosary High School 10.71m  
54 Balanza, Christian 1a_es Laird Middle School 10.44m  
45 Leer, Scott 1a_st. Walburg School 8.39m 9.63m  
36 Woof, Colin 1a_turtleford Community School 8.18m 9.10m  
27 Cox, Tristan 1a_maidstone High School 8.89m  
18 Pero, Cameron 1a_lashburn High School 8.43m  
 9 Walker, Chaztyn 1a_neilburg Composite School 8.21m  
 10 Kenny, Frederick 1a_rossignol High School 7.14m  
 11 Currie, Jared 1a_pierceland Central School 6.99m  
 12 Wolfe, Clayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 9.33m 0.93m  
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Results
 Boys Discus Throw Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 36.44m 2017-05-24 Clayton Wolfe, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 36.44m 2017-05-24 Clayton Wolfe, Edam

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Wolfe, Clayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 37.45m 36.44m  
82 Brown, Jax Holy Rosary High School 28.33m  
63 Balanza, Christian 1a_es Laird Middle School 27.36m  
54 Pahtayken, Lare 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 27.20m  
45 Pero, Cameron 1a_lashburn High School 26.37m  
36 Burt, Lee 1a_maidstone High School 25.30m  
27 Woof, Colin 1a_turtleford Community School 26.45m 25.15m  
18 Ecker, Nicholas 1a_ernie Studer School 24.00m  
 9 Leer, Scott 1a_st. Walburg School 23.22m 22.95m  
 10 Gonie, Brodie 1a_pierceland Central School 21.35m  
 11 Boehler, Gage 1a_ernie Studer School 16.97m  
 12 Gardiner, Morgan 1a_rossignol High School 12.67m  
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Results
 Boys Javelin Throw Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 38.55m 2017-05-24 Christian Balanza, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 38.55m 2017-05-24 Christian Balanza, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Balanza, Christian 1a_es Laird Middle School 38.55m  
82 Gonie, Brodie 1a_pierceland Central School 31.82m  
63 Leer, Scott 1a_st. Walburg School 28.03m 27.99m  
54 Bath, Paramvir 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 27.57m  
45 Ecker, Nicholas 1a_ernie Studer School 27.51m  
36 Yole, Michael 1a_rossignol High School 26.17m  
27 Iron, Francis 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 25.30m  
18 Russett, Jared 1a_glaslyn Central School 23.67m 23.95m  
 9 Troesch, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 25.22m 23.56m  
 10 Currie, Jared 1a_pierceland Central School 21.53m  
 11 Gardiner, Morgan 1a_rossignol High School 20.41m  
 12 Hartman, Dagger 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 20.32m  
 13 Horvath, Brady 1a_neilburg Composite School 19.69m  
 14 Rempel, Even 1a_lashburn High School 19.06m  
 15 Walker, Chaztyn 1a_neilburg Composite School 18.90m  


